Nuova C.U.M.E.T.
SilverPro
Precision in movement!
Nuova C.U.M.E.T. Srl - Via Torino, 502
10032 Brandizzo (TO) ITALY
Tel: +39 011 917 95 14/15
Telefax: +39 011 917 95 55/02
www.nuovacumet.it • info@nuovacumet.it

18
123FALX... 18.5-20 190 243 2 571.1420
Order Example:
Ø6.3=123FALX.063
13
Solid carbide BEST  performance twist drill
VHM - BEST  Hochleistungsböhrer - Foret carbure BEST à haut performance
Сверло спиральное твердосплавное высокопроизводительное - Sk vysoce výkonný vrták
Punta BEST  ad alte prestazioni in metallo duro integrale
Inconell ALLOY
STEEL
INOX
Stainless
Steel
TI-Alloy HRC
< 55
SET400SVS.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
SET500RVS.681012R05
SET500RVS.681012R1
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
500RVS  PAGE 1
SETT2203S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
SET201S.123456S4 Euro   58.00
1mm SHANK 4 | 2mm SHANK 4  |  3mm SHANK 4 |  4mm |  5mm  |  6mm
SET201S.123456S6 Euro   70.00
1mm SHANK 6 | 2mm SHANK 6 |  3mm SHANK 6 |  4mm |  5mm  |  6mm
400SVS PAGE 1
201RS  PAGE 3
401S PAGE 4
SET401S.123456S4 Euro   58.00
1mm SHANK 4 | 2mm SHANK 4 |  3mm SHANK 4 | 4mm |  5mm  |  6mm
SET401S.123456S6 Euro   70.00
1mm SHANK 6 | 2mm SHANK 6 |  3mm SHANK 6 |  4mm |  5mm  |  6mm
755S PAGE 7
SET755S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
SET456S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
456S PAGE 8
201S  PAGE 3
SETT2203S.681012
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
T2203S        PAGE  2
SETY703S.681012CH0.05
SETY703S.681012R05
6mm  |  8mm  |  10mm  |  12mm
Y703S PAGE 7
Sets
14
 Tutti i set sono preparati a ricevimento ordine / All Sets are made to order  /  Alle Sätze werden auf Bestellung angefertigt
SET201RS.123456S4
1mm SHANK 4 | 2mm SHANK 4  |  3mm SHANK 4 |  4mm  |  5mm  | 6mm
SET201RS.123456S6
1mm SHANK 6 | 2mm SHANK 6 |  3mm SHANK 6 |  4mm  |  5mm  | 6mm
XMD203-3 N°20PCS 3mm STANDARD CUT 03
XMD203-4 N°20PCS 3mm DIAMOND  CUT 04
XMD203-6 N°20PCS 3mm DOUBLE      CUT 06
XMD SET LIME ROTATIVE - ROTARY FILES SET
Euro 107.00
Euro 125.00